MODEL: R3
Remote I/O R3 Series
R3 SERIES GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
Functions & Features
• Free combination of analog and discrete I/O
• Various open field bus (DeviceNet, Modbus, etc.)
• Direct sensor inputs
• Dual redundancy in communication
Typical Applications
• Remote I/O for DCS and PLC
• Personal computer I/O
ORDERING INFORMATION
Refer to the specifications of each module for details.
• Options are available for each model of R3-x, (except R3-
DM). Refer to the data sheets of each model for detail.
NETWORK INTERFACE MODULE: R3-[1]-[2]
Refer to the specifications of each module for details.
[1] MODULE TYPE
NC1: CC-Link (Ver. 1; 16-point analog)
NC2: CC-Link (Ver. 1; 32-point analog)
NC3: CC-Link (Ver. 2)
ND1: DeviceNet (16-point analog)
ND2: DeviceNet (32-point analog)
ND3: DeviceNet (64-point analog)
NE1: Ethernet (Modbus/TCP)
NEIP1: EtherNet/IP
(Power input code not selectable)
NF1: T-Link (Fuji Electric)
NF2: T-Link (Fuji Electric T-Link interface module equivalent)
NFL1: FL-net (OPCN-2)
(Power input code not selectable)
NM1: Modbus
NM3: Modbus
NM4: Modbus (for 115.2 kbps)
(Power input code K3, L3 not selectable)
NML3: MECHATROLINK-Ⅲ(MECHATROLINK-Ⅲ)
NP1: PROFIBUS-DP
NL1: LonWorks (16-point analog)
NL2: LonWorks (56-point analog)
[2] POWER INPUT
N: No power supply
AC power
M2: 100 - 240V AC
(Selectable only for module type NM4)
K3: 100 – 120 V AC
L3: 200 – 240 V AC
DC power
R: 24 V DC
INTERFACE I/O MODULE: R3-[1]S
Refer to the specifications of each module for details.
[1] MODULE TYPE
GC1: CC-Link (Ver. 1.10/ Ver. 2.00)
GD1: DeviceNet
GE1: Ethernet (Modbus/TCP)
GFL1: FL-net (OPCN-2)
GM1: Modbus
COMMUNICATION MODE
S: Single
BASE: R3-[1][2]
Refer to the specifications of each module for details.
[1] MODULE TYPE
BS: Base
BSW: Base, free I/O address
[2] NUMBER OF SLOTS
02: 2 slots (R3-BS only)
04: 4 slots
06: 6 slots
08: 8 slots
10: 10 slots
12: 12 slots
14: 14 slots
16: 16 slots
幸託有限公司 h t t p : / / w w w . x i n t o p . c o m
T E L︰ ( 0 2 ) 2 5 9 8 - 1 1 9 9
F A X︰ ( 0 2 ) 2 5 9 6 - 2 3 3 1
E-mail︰ info@xintop.com
vickie
幸託聯絡資訊
MODEL: R3
I/O MODULE: R3-[1][2]
Refer to the specifications of each module for details.
[1] MODULE TYPE